Racunarska grafika

Rezultati drugog kolokvijuma odrZzanog 24.04.2024.

Indeks
2016/0478
2017/0264
2018/0162
2019/0326
2019/0731
2020/0035
2020/0060
2020/0173
2020/0219
2020/0284
2020/0459
2020/0543
2020/0622
2021/3448

Prezime i ime
Rogan Aleksandar
Pordevié Miljan

Jablan Savo

Smolovié Petar
Dragutinovi¢ Marko
Vuckovi¢ Aleksa
Stefanovi¢ Dorde
Despotovic Stefan
Kovacevi¢ Goran
Bogicevi¢ Milan

Bojovi¢ Ana

Pordevic¢ Vuk
Sarovi¢ Porde
Stefan Petrovié

K2
4.5
8.92
5.92
1.6
3

7.64
6.8
6.67

7.92
4.58
5.22
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